
Gender
All

Age	group
All

Domiciliary
All

Year	of	Entry
2019/2020

HEI
Technological	University	Dublin

Field	of	Study	(ISCED)
All

NFQ	Level
All

Affluent Marginally	Ab.. Marginally	Bel.. Disadvantaged Total

150	-	199

200	-	249

250-299

300-349

350-399

400-449

450-499

500-549

550-599

600-625

Grand	Total 18%

17%

9%

4%

5%

24%

20%

35%

40%

13%

17%

5%

4%

7%

7%

16%

17%

26%

41%

13%
13%

12%

11%

5%

10%

10%

13%

18%

24%

32%

12%

10%

13%

8%

6%

5%

17%

18%

41%

38%

14%
13%
12%
11%
7%
8%
8%
15%
18%
29%
37%

Non-Progression	rates	of	New	Entrants	2019/2020	by	Leaving	Certificate	Points
and	DIS	Category


