Gender

ΑII

Age group

ΑII

Domiciliary

ΑII

Year of Entry

2019/2020

HEI

Technological University Dublin

Field of Study (ISCED)

ΑII

NFQ Level

All

Non-Progression rates of New Entrants 2019/2020 by Leaving Certificate Points and DIS Category					
	Affluent	Marginally Ab	Marginally Bel	Disadvantaged	Total
150 - 199	38%	32%	41%	40%	37%
200 - 249	41%	24%	26%	35%	29%
250-299	18%	18%	17%	20%	18%
300-349	17%	13%	16%	24%	15%
350-399	5%	10%	7%	5%	8%
400-449	6%	10%	7%	4%	8%
450-499	8%	5%	4%	9%	7%
500-549	13%	11%	5%	17%	11%
550-599	10%	12%	17%		12%
600-625		13%			13%
Grand Total	12%	13%	13%	18%	14%